HANDMADE

Pork and Cabbage Dumplings (6pc)
BRaXRRF

Chicken Chinese Mushroom Dumplings (épc)

A3 BT

Steamed Prawn Dumplings

A%

Prawn Siu Mai

bk
Steamed Duck Buns (2pc)

AT

Pan-Fried Pork ad Cabbage Buns (2pc)

ERERNEERE
Bao (Custard Filling)

5 # 6L

Prawn Dumplings (6pc)
=8B T

Shanghai Xiao Long Bao
L#FPEE

Pork Tribes & Chicken Soup
¥ BE 38 7]

APPETISER

Aromatic Crispy Duck (Quater)

HBTE  (1/4)
Aromatic Crispy Duck (Half)

H8E (FR)
Mixed Platter

Kt &
Salt & Pepper Mixed Seafoods

W 5 5%
Salt & Pepper Chips (V)

W EF
Chips (V)

o x

HEVHBEEL

%+

Prawn Crackers

$F
Wonton Soup

AR

Skewered Chicken (4pc)

% i

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (6pc)

B EE A 5
Vegetarian Spring Roll (V)

A%
VEGETARIAN DISHES

Salt & Pepper Vegetarian Platter (V)
S S

Stir Fried Broccoli with Oyster Sauce
HEH =

Yu-Xiang Aubergines in Sourly Sauce
& & ¥

Salt & Pepper Aubegines

W e T

Hot & Sour Shredded Potatoes

Rt gz

Stir Fried Flat Beans with Chilli
TlrEFa

Mapo Tofu

RE TR

Salt & Pepper Tofu

Wi a R

Sweet & Sour Tofu

e 3R

Stir Fried Egg with Tomatoes

75 L1740 A &

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.50

£8.00

£12.50

£19.50

£13.80

£17.50

£4.70

£3.50

£4.50

£3.00

£5.50

£6.00

£8.00

£3.50

£10.80

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00



CHICKEN DISHES

Gongbao Chicken with Peanut & Cucumber

BHRAET
Salt & Pepper Chicken

WEST

Yu-Xiang Chicken in Sourly Sauce

aFST

Sweet & Sour Chicken

rh AT
Stir Fried Chicken with Cumin

BARST

Stir Fried Chicken in Black Bean Sauce

BT
Chicken Curry

20 o2 A5
Crispy Chicken in Sweet Chilli Sauce

T
LAMB DISHES

Stir Fried Lamb with Cumin
HARFA
Stir Fried Lamb with Ginger & Onion

2EFH
Stir Fried Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce

EWF RN

Curry Lamb

ahn o -

Poached Sliced Lamb in Hot Chilli Oil
KA F

BEEF DISHES

Beef Curry

2hn 7 4
Pouched Sliced Beef in Hot Chili Oil

KA F
Stir Fried Beef with Cumin

HRF A
Crispy Shredded Beef

Fo4 8

Stir Fried Beef in Black Bean Sauce

2 F A
Stir Fried Beef with Ginger & Onion

=
SEAFOOD DISHES

Deep Fried Squid with Black Bean & Chili

e

Drypot King Prawns (Shell-on)
EHHA T KT

Grilled Seabass Fillet

o

Salt & Pepper King Prawn (Shell-off)
W £ 5w KaF

Deep Fried King Prawn with Black Bean & Chili
FRA S

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab
A A

Salt & Pepper Squid

WL B &

Stir Fried Shrimps with Broccoli

7 = fB P K

King Prawn Curry

9y 7 K

Mussels in Black Bean Sauce (8pc)

FHEFI

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£9.80

£10.80
£10.80
£10.80
£10.80
£10.50

£12.50

£10.50

£12.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£10.50

£13.50

£12.50

£11.50

£11.50

£13.50

£10.50

£12.50

£12.50

£9.80



PORK DISHES

Pork Ribs in Sweet & Sour Sauce

VBB AR

Pork Ribs with Minced Garlic & Spicy Salt
HFRHEE

Twiced Cooked Pork Belly with Pepper

=] 4% A

Chuanwei Pork Hock

)| R S

Drypot Pork Hock

& A W

Deep Fried Pork Intestines with Diced Chilli
RFHIEH

Drypot Pork Intestines

¥ &R AE

RICE & NOODLE

Seafood Soup Noodle

i 8% 77 &)

Hot & Sour Wonton Soup Noodle

BRE 50

Pork Tribes & Chicken Soup Noodle
B AS 7) &

Mixed Vegetable Soup Noodle (V)
R A &

Tomatoes & Egg Soup Noodle (V)

& #o 36 & 7 &

Braised Beef with Potatoes Soup Noodle
t 3 4l i &

Signature Crispy Noodle with Seafoods
B W i 5% e, &

Crispy Noodle with Chicken in Black Bean Sauce
3 38§ &

Crispy Noodle with Beef in Black Bean Sauce
EHFRRE

Vegetarian Crispy Noodle (V)

A R e &

Wok Fried Udon with Seafood

3 R B &

Wok Fried Udon with Beef

FRY G S

Wok Fried Udon with Chicken

NSRS ORS

Wok Fried Udon with Vegetable (V)
REN LA

Wok Fried Beef Noodle

F WX &

Wok Fried Chicken Noodle

A A X &

Wok Fried Duck Noodle

¥ A X &

Wok Fried Vegetable Noodle

E SN

Wok Fried Plain Noodle

i

Beef Fried Rice (Spicy/Non-Spicy)
FRERHE BR/IARR)

Chicken Fried Rice (Spicy/Non-Spicy)
A RR (BR/AR)

Egg Fried Rice

TR

Steamed Jasmine Rice

B RIK

£10.80

£10.80

£10.00

£10.80

£12.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.50
£10.50
£10.50
£8.80
£9.00
£12.50
£13.00
£10.80
£10.80
£9.80
£10.50
£9.00
£9.00
£8.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.50
£7.50
£6.00
£6.80
£6.80
£3.50

£3.00




