

HANDMADE

Pork and Cabbage Dumplings (6pc)	£5.00
猪肉白菜饺子	
Chicken Chinese Mushroom Dumplings (6pc)	£5.00
香菇鸡饺子	
Steamed Prawn Dumplings	£5.00
虾饺	
Prawn Siu Mai	£5.00
烧卖	
Steamed Duck Buns (2pc)	£5.50
蒸鸭包	
Pan-Fried Pork ad Cabbage Buns (2pc)	£5.50
生煎猪肉白菜包	
Bao (Custard Filling)	£4.50
奶黄包	
Prawn Dumplings (6pc)	£5.00
三鲜饺子	
Shanghai Xiao Long Bao	£5.50
上海小笼包	
Pork Tribes & Chicken Soup	£8.00
猪肚鸡汤	

APPETISER

Aromatic Crispy Duck (Quater)	£12.50
香酥鸭 (1/4) Aromatic Crispy Duck (Half)	£19.50
香酥鸭 (半只) Mixed Platter	£13.80
炸拼盘 Salt & Pepper Mixed Seafoods	£17.50
椒盐海鲜拼 Salt & Pepper Chips (V)	£4.70
椒盐薯条 Chips (V)	£3.50
著条	
Prawn Toast 虾多士	£4.50
Prawn Crackers 虾饼	£3.00
Wonton Soup 云吞汤	£5.50
Skewered Chicken (4pc) 串鸡	£6.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings (6pc)	£8.00
椒盐鸡翅 Vegetarian Spring Roll (V) 春卷	£3.50

VEGETARIAN DISHES

Salt & Pepper Vegetarian Platter (V) 椒盐素炸拼	£10.80
Stir Fried Broccoli with Oyster Sauce 耗油西兰花	£8.50
Yu-Xiang Aubergines in Sourly Sauce 鱼香茄子	£8.50
Salt & Pepper Aubegines 椒盐茄子	£8.50
Hot & Sour Shredded Potatoes 酸辣土豆丝	£9.50
Stir Fried Flat Beans with Chilli 干煸四季豆	£8.50
Mapo Tofu 麻婆豆腐	£8.50
Salt & Pepper Tofu 椒盐豆腐	£8.50
Sweet & Sour Tofu 咕噜豆腐	£8.50
ちョ立周 Stir Fried Egg with Tomatoes 西红柿鸡蛋	£8.00

CHICKEN DISHES

£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
E9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80
£9.80

LAMB DISHES

Stir Fried Lamb with Cumin	£10.80
孜然羊肉 Stir Fried Lamb with Ginger & Onion	£10.80
姜葱羊肉 Stir Fried Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce	£10.80
黑椒羊肉	£10.80
Curry Lamb 咖喱羊	£10.50
Poached Sliced Lamb in Hot Chilli Oil 水煮羊	£12.50

BEEF DISHES

Beef Curry 咖喱牛	£10.50
Pouched Sliced Beef in Hot Chili Oil	£12.50
水煮牛 Stir Fried Beef with Cumin	£9.50
 	£9.50
千牛丝 Stir Fried Beef in Black Bean Sauce 豆豉牛肉	£9.50
Stir Fried Beef with Ginger & Onion 姜葱牛肉	£9.50

SEAFOOD DISHES

Deep Fried Squid with Black Bean & Chili	£10.50
香辣鱿鱼 Drypot King Prawns (Shell-on)	£13.50
香锅有壳大虾 Grilled Seabass Fillet	£12.50
烤鱼 Salt & Pepper King Prawn (Shell-off)	£11.50
椒盐去壳大虾 Deep Fried King Prawn with Black Bean & Chili	£11.50
香辣大虾	
Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab 椒盐软壳蟹	£13.50
Salt & Pepper Squid 椒盐鱿鱼	£10.50
Stir Fried Shrimps with Broccoli 西兰花虾球	£12.50
King Prawn Curry	£12.50
咖喱虾 Mussels in Black Bean Sauce (8pc)	£9.80
豆豉青口	

PORK DISHES

Pork Ribs in Sweet & Sour Sauce	£10.80
糖醋排骨 Pork Ribs with Minced Garlic & Spicy Salt 香辣排骨	£10.80
Twiced Cooked Pork Belly with Pepper	£10.00
回锅肉 Chuanwei Pork Hock	£10.80
川味猪蹄 Drypot Pork Hock	£12.00
香锅猪蹄 Deep Fried Pork Intestines with Diced Chilli	£11.00
辣子肥肠 Drypot Pork Intestines	£11.00
千锅肥肠	

RICE & NOODLE

	and the same of th
Seafood Soup Noodle	£12.50
海鲜汤面 Hot & Sour Wonton Soup Noodle	£10.50
酸辣云吞汤面 Pork Tribes & Chicken Soup Noodle	£10.50
Burnal Resident Soup Noodie	E10.50
Mixed Vegetable Soup Noodle (V)	£8.80
杂菜汤面 Tomatoes & Egg Soup Noodle (V)	£9.00
番茄鸡蛋汤面 Braised Beef with Potatoes Soup Noodle	£12.50
土豆牛腩汤面 Signature Crispy Noodle with Seafoods	£13.00
招牌海鲜脆面 Crispy Noodle with Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	£10.80
豆豉鸡脆面	210.00
Crispy Noodle with Beef in Black Bean Sauce	£10.80
豆豉牛肉脆面 Vegetarian Crispy Noodle (V)	£9.80
杂菜脆面 Wok Fried Udon with Seafood	£10.50
海鲜炒乌冬	A
Wok Fried Udon with Beef 牛肉炒乌冬	£9.00
Wok Fried Udon with Chicken	£9.00
鸣肉炒乌冬 Wok Fried Udon with Vegetable (V)	£8.50
杂菜炒乌冬	
Wok Fried Beef Noodle	£7.50
牛肉炒面 Wok Fried Chicken Noodle	£7.50
鸡肉炒面	17.50
Wok Fried Duck Noodle	£8.50
鸣肉炒面 Walk Exical Vaccatable Nacadle	67.50
Wok Fried Vegetable Noodle 杂菜炒面	£7.50
Wok Fried Plain Noodle	£6.00
争面 Beef Fried Rice (Spicy/Non-Spicy)	£6.80
牛肉炒饭 (辣/不辣)	
Chicken Fried Rice (Spicy/Non-Spicy)	£6.80
鸣肉炒饭(辣/不辣) Egg Fried Rice	£3.50
蛋炒饭 Steemed Jesmine Rice	67.00
Steamed Jasmine Rice 白米饭	£3.00

